2/9/2023

2/9/2023

2/9/2023

2/9/2023

2/9/2023

2/9/2023

2/9/2023

2/9/2023

Claim Number Claimant

ARKANSAS STATE CLAIMS COMMISSION

230087

230201

230415

230364

230021

221152

221049

220698

Claimant Atty Respondent

Melinda Short pro se
Nicole L. Jones pro se
Don Earnest

pro se

Chandra Griffin pro se

Blake Baskin pro se
Bobby F.
Sue Castleberry Martin, Jr.

LalJessica Mayo Zachary Pete

Crenshaw Lowe

Ricky Wilson

Jake Holmes

Arkansas
Department of
Transportation
Arkansas
Department of
Transportation
Arkansas
Department of
Transportation
Arkansas
Department of
Transportation

Arkansas
Department of
Parks, Heritage
and Tourism

Arkansas
Department of
Finance and
Administration

Arkansas State
Police

Arkansas Parole
Board

Respondent  Type of Claim Subject of Format
Atty Hearing

Evin E. .

Walker Negl--PD Motion Zoom
Evin E. .

Walker Negl--PD Motion Zoom
Evin E. .

Walker Negl--PD Motion Zoom
Evin E. .

Walker Negl--PD Motion Zoom
Brittany .

Edwards Negl--PD Motion Zoom
Lisa Ables Negl--PI Motion Zoom
Tess Bradford Negl--PI Motion Zoom
Andrew .

Middlebrooks Other Motions Zoom



2/9/2023

2/9/2023

2/9/2023

2/9/2023

2/9/2023

2/9/2023

2/9/2023

230641

230757

190008

221181

230083

230267

Other Agency

Business

Haley Hudson,
individually

and as Special
Administratrix

of the Estate of
Jacqueline

Lynn Ashcraft, Jjim Jackson
deceased, and

as Guardian of

Arkansas
Department of
Human Services

Carley Ray
Jones and
Kadey Lynn
Jones, minor
children
Rhonda
R pro se State of Arkansas
Springer
University of
f;::te::j ¢ Charsie Gordoi Arkansas for
Medical Sciences
Cheryl University of
Shoemaker pro se Arkansas for
Medical Sciences
James W. Arkans.as.
Joseph Brown Stanle Commissioner of
Y State Lands
Arkansas

Lakeysia Wilson pro se Department of

Human Services

Brent P.
Gasper and

Sarah DeBusk

Rosalyn
Middleton

Sherri L.
Robinson

Sherri L.
Robinson

Patricia
VanAusdall
Bell

James
Christopher
McNeal

Negl--WD

Death Benefits,

SS Benefits

Negl--PI

Negl -- Med
Mal

Other

Salary Due

Motions

Claim

MSJ

Motion

Motion

Motion

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom



